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2425-01-PTH1101 KIMIA ANALITIK Daftar Hadir Kimia

Analitik Kelas Indralaya A

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2425-L01-PTH1101 KIMIA ANALITIK
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 1PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

196007251986032001; Dr.

Ir. Parwiyanti, M.P.

2 Mon 19 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

196007251986032001; Dr.

Ir. Parwiyanti, M.P.

3 Mon 26 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

196007251986032001; Dr.

Ir. Parwiyanti, M.P.

4 Mon 2 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

196007251986032001; Dr.

Ir. Parwiyanti, M.P.

6 Parwiyanti Parwiyanti 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Mon 9 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

196007251986032001; Dr.

Ir. Parwiyanti, M.P.

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 1PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199106052023212052; Citra

De�ra, S.Si, M.Si

7 Mon 23 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199106052023212052; Citra

De�ra, S.Si, M.Si

8 Fri 27 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199106052023212052; Citra

De�ra, S.Si, M.Si

9 Mon 7 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199106052023212052; Citra

De�ra, S.Si, M.Si

10 Mon 14 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199106052023212052; Citra

De�ra, S.Si, M.Si

11 Mon 21 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199106052023212052; Citra

De�ra, S.Si, M.Si

12 Mon 28 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199712232024062001; Citra

Pratiwi Prayitno. S.TP., M.Sc.

13 Mon 4 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199712232024062001; Citra

Pratiwi Prayitno. S.TP., M.Sc.

14 Mon 11 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199712232024062001; Citra

Pratiwi Prayitno, S.TP., M.Sc.

15 Mon 18 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-

L01-PTH1101

KIMIA

ANALITIK

199712232024062001; Citra

Pratiwi Prayitno, S.TP., M.Sc.
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